



- 30 Loctite "RCA/680" Retaining Compound (92-809533)
- 85 2-4-C w/Teflon (92-850736A1)

A - TO FUEL PUMP B - TO ADAPTOR PLATE C - TO PRESSURE SENSOR

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
35	10	821045 10	SCREW (M5 X 10)	1		
36	1171	9787A 4	LOWER END CAP	1		3
37	25	62700	O RING	1		3,5
38	26	830898	OIL SEAL	2		3
39	10	821300 20	SCREW (M6 X 20)	4		3
40		855671A 2	PLATE ASSEMBLY	1		
41	23	855729	MOUNT	3		
42	10	821301 45	SCREW (M10 X 45)	3		
43	10	821301 75	SCREW (M10 X 75)	2		
44	12	855725	WASHER	4		
45	23	855726	SPACER	2		
46	23	855727	SPACER	1		
47		856816	BRACKET	1		
48	54	856878 1	CLAMP	2		
49	10	40106 10	SCREW (M6 X 10)	2		
50	12	69056	WASHER	2		
51		818574	SEAL- CYLINDER HEAD	2		3,5
52	25	818573	O RING	6		3
53	903	850275A 1	CYLINDER HEAD	1	(STARBOARD)(225)	3
53	903	850276A 1	CYLINDER HEAD	1	(PORT)(225)	3
53	900	850275A 2	CYLINDER HEAD	1	(STARBOARD)(200)	3,1
53	903	850276A 4	CYLINDER HEAD	1	(PORT)(200)	3
54	26	854639	SEAL-THERMOSTAT	2		3,5
55		NLA	THERMOSTAT	2	(Refer to Service Bulletin 2002-08)	3
56	27	850318 1	GASKET- THERMOSTAT COVER	2		3,5,1
57		850317 1	COVER- THERMOSTAT	2		3
58	22	853339 3	FITTING	1	(PORT)(S/N-0G911719 & BELOW)	3
59	22	853339 4	FITTING	1	(PORT)(S/N-0G911720 & UP)	3
60	10	821300 25	SCREW (M6 X 25)	4		3
61	10	824460 50	SCREW (M8 X 50)	40		3
-		854198A99	POWERHEAD	1	(200)	
-		854199A99	POWERHEAD	1	(225)	
-	27	832934A98	GASKET SET	1		